Individual Best Times (All Time)

Molly Roberts - (1195382) - Neptune (Leicester) SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:48.25
2:50.21
2:50.75
2:50.90
2:51.26
2:53.42
2:53.69
2:54.46
2:55.50
2:56.44
2:57.16
2:57.81
2:57.87
2:58.12
2:58.45
3:00.60
3:01.89
3:03.34
3:03.40
3:07.11
3:09.53
3:10.34
3:11.92
3:33.22
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Date

12/07/18
11/07/19
20/12/18
08/07/18
01/04/23
28/10/18
15/12117
27/04/117
24/10/19
12/12/21
07/09/17
09/07/17
24/06/17
04/04/19
09/04/17
10/12/16
17/07/16
01/09/16
21/04/16
10/10/15
19/07/15
03/09/15
23/04/15
18/12/14

Meet

Halifax Club Galas 1-7 & Club 400m Time Trials
Halifax Club Galas & Time Trials

Halifax Club Galas 1-7 & Club 400m Time Trials
City of Bradford 'Summer Sun' (A B Grade) Meet
City of Leicester Age Group Meet 2023

City of Leeds October Meet 2018

Halifax Internal Club Galas

Halifax Internal Club Galas

Halifax Club Galas & Time Trials

Halifax SC Christmas Gala

Halifax Internal Club Galas

City of Bradford 'Summer Sizzler' Meet 2017
City of Leeds Summer Meet 2017

Halifax Club Galas & Time Trials

Harrogate District Spa Town A & B Grade Meet
City of Bradford 'Super Santa' Meet

City of Bradford End of Season Meet

Halifax Club Galas & Time Trials

Halifax Club Galas & Time Trials

Yorkshire Winter Competition

City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet Level 3
Halifax Club Galas 4

Halifax Club Galas 2

Halifax Club Galas 1-6

Venue

Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Shipley Pool
Leicester
John Charles Centre
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Huddersfield
Halifax
Bradford
Leeds
Halifax
Harrogate
Bradford
Shipley
Halifax
Halifax
Sheffield
Shipley
Halifax
Halifax

Halifax
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Club Swam Under Level

Halifax 4
Halifax 4
Halifax 4
Halifax 3
Leicester Ne 3
Halifax 3
Halifax 4
Halifax 4
Halifax 4
Halifax 4
Halifax 4
Halifax 3
Halifax 3
Halifax 4
Halifax 3
Halifax 3
Halifax 3
Halifax 4
Halifax 4
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Time WA Pts  Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level
2:51.26 360 H 01/04/23 City of Leicester Age Group Meet 2023 Leicester Leicester Ne 3
2:56.44 329 H 12/12/21 Halifax SC Christmas Gala Huddersfield Halifax 4
2:55.50 334 H 24/10/19 Halifax Club Galas & Time Trials Halifax Halifax 4
2:50.21 366 H 11/07/19 Halifax Club Galas & Time Trials Halifax Halifax 4
2:58.12 320 H 04/04/19 Halifax Club Galas & Time Trials Halifax Halifax 4
2:50.75 363 H 20/12/18 Halifax Club Galas 1-7 & Club 400m Time Trials Halifax Halifax 4
2:53.42 346 H 28/10/18 City of Leeds October Meet 2018 John Charles Centre Halifax 3
2:48.25 379 H 12/07/18 Halifax Club Galas 1-7 & Club 400m Time Trials Halifax Halifax 4
2:50.90 362 H 08/07/18 City of Bradford 'Summer Sun' (A B Grade) Meet Shipley Pool Halifax 3
2:53.69 345 H 15112117 Halifax Internal Club Galas Halifax Halifax 4
2:57.16 325 H 07/09/17 Halifax Internal Club Galas Halifax Halifax 4
2:57.81 321 H 09/07/17  City of Bradford 'Summer Sizzler' Meet 2017 Bradford Halifax 3
2:57.87 321 H 24/06/17 City of Leeds Summer Meet 2017 Leeds Halifax 3
2:54.46 340 H 27/04/17 Halifax Internal Club Galas Halifax Halifax 4
2:58.45 318 H 09/04/17 Harrogate District Spa Town A & B Grade Meet Harrogate Halifax 3
3:00.60 307 H 10/12/16 City of Bradford 'Super Santa' Meet Bradford Halifax 3
3:03.34 293 H 01/09/16 Halifax Club Galas & Time Trials Halifax Halifax 4
3:01.89 300 H 17/07/16  City of Bradford End of Season Meet Shipley Halifax 3
3:03.40 293 H 21/04/16 Halifax Club Galas & Time Trials Halifax Halifax 4
3:07.11 276 H 10/10/15 Yorkshire Winter Competition Sheffield 2
3:10.34 262 H 03/09/15  Halifax Club Galas 4 Halifax 4
3:09.53 265 H 19/07/15 City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet Level 3 Shipley 3
3:11.92 255 H 23/04/15 Halifax Club Galas 2 Halifax 4
3:33.22 186 H 18/12/14 Halifax Club Galas 1-6 Halifax 4
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